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Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 6 April 2023 - 4:14 PM

Greyhound Last
Maiden/City A/530

Panama Queen 258
Pasta Dough 29.3
Rebellious Quinn

Happy Gus 31.9

Hurricane Carter

Claretown Slim 36.8
Open/City A/730

Zipping Senorita 28.9
Zipping Patch 324
San Lorenzo 32.2
Cawbourne Attack 31.5

Match Race (Final)/City A/530

Could Be King 36.6
Molly Irish 25.0
Miss Scallywag 29.4
Victa Speed 34.9
Springvale Max 28.6
Ravers Army 28.5
Springvale Roxy 25.4
Queen Of Scotch 254

Juvenile/City A/530

Still Got It 33.0
Pockets Watson 36.7
Going Undercover 334
Live It 334
Victa Kerle 246

Grade 5 Series (Final)/City A/530

Spring High Low 29.2
Hey Sisco 32.2
Spring Flute 28.9
Southbound 30.6

This

26.0
29.2
25.0
32.0
33.4
36.6

29.0
32.9
32.2
31.4

36.7
25.2
29.5
34.8
29.0
28.7
254

25.2

33.2
36.9
33.4
33.2
24.7

291
321
28.8
30.5

Variance

0.2
-0.1

0.1

0.1

0.5
0.0
-0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.4
0.2
0.0
-0.2

0.2
0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 6 April 2023 - 4:14 PM

Greyhound

Foreshadow
Loving The Cash
Finniss Surprise

Catch Me Nero

Mixed 4/5/City A/530

Express Speed
Federal Outlaw
Jessore

Keen Rocket
Weblec Nova
Blazin' Lass
Dark Tides

Springvale Maddi

Grade 5/City A/530

Okeechobee Road
Alvin Rose

Roxy Rover

Off Switch

Top Model

Victa Tony

Sutton Ebony

Yasmin Belle

Open Series (Final)/City A/595

Fantastic Luna
Aston Arena
Springvale Rex
Spring Harbour
Yarramundi Paul
Victa Reid
Machismo

Tomato Tears

Last

35.4
24.6
29.9
34.1

33.6
30.3
33.2
33.6
27.9
27.3
27.0
25.7

32.3
33.5
27.0
31.0
26.1
35.8
25.8
28.3

26.3
26.9
311
36.1
31.5
32.0
34.0
32.4

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Balonne Boy

Copy Cat

31.9
31.9

This
35.6
24.7
29.9
34.7

33.9
30.4
33.1
32.9
27.9
271
26.8
26.2

32.2
33.5
26.9
31.3
26.0
35.8
25.8
28.2

26.3
26.7
31.5
36.2
31.3
31.9
33.8
31.9

31.5
31.6

Variance

0.2
0.1
0.0
0.6

0.3
0.1
-0.1
-0.7
0.0
-0.2
-0.2
0.5

-0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.3
-0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.1

0.0
-0.2
0.4
0.1
-0.2
-0.1
-0.2
-0.5

-0.4
-0.3
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Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 6 April 2023 - 4:14 PM

Greyhound

Lost Cause
Whiskey Chaser
Kaison's Curse
Zing Zang Paris
Shian Gizmo

Rhonda Wine

Grade 5/City A/595

Fantastic Dixie
Miss Free Reign
Flip The Script
Undoing

Psychotic Babe

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Court Jester
Follow Me Raja
Cleo Jinx
Discrepancy
Aston Encanto

Sayua

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Just Buffy
Jezzali

Agent Nine Nine
Hey Day
Enticement
Victa Marli

Local Doll

Last

36.4
290.8
26.3
26.8
28.2
28.2

28.0
25.7
35.4
35.0
26.4

31.0
32.4
28.0
33.5
30.2
29.2

27.0
26.7
25.6
26.0
29.0
27.2
31.7

This
36.1
29.3
26.6
26.9
27.9
27.9

28.0
25.8
35.4
35.2
26.1

31.5
32.6
28.0
33.6
30.1
28.9

26.8
26.6
25.7
259
28.9
27.0
32.0

Variance

-0.3
-0.5
0.3
0.1
-0.3
-0.3

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.2
-0.3

0.5
0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.1
-0.3

-0.2
-0.1
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
0.3
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